
CBSC16-01B 

16TH CBSC MEETING 

GOA, INDIA, 30 MAY - 01 JUN 2018 

 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS (Rev.1) 

No COUNTRY PARTICIPANTS EMAIL 

1 Australia Cdre Fiona Freeman fiona.freeman@defence.gov.au 

2 
China 

Wang Ping wangping.canton@outlook.com  

3 Liang Jia liangjia8424@qq.com  

4 Colombia 
Cdr Gustavo Adolfo Gutierrez 

Leones 
ggutierrez@dimar.mil.co  

5 
Ecuador 

Lt Delgado Barreto david.delgado@inocar.mil.ec 

6 LT. JR. GR. Jara Bautista byron.jara@inocar.mil.ec  

7 France Cdr Lamarre Vincent vincent.lamarre@shom.fr 

8 Germany Thomas Jens DEHLING thomas.dehling@bsh.de  

9 

India 

VAdm Vinay Badhwar 

inho@navy.gov.in; doh@navy.gov.in  

10 Capt A Muralidhar 

11 Capt GA Mathew 

12 Cdr Amol G Merwade 

13 Iran Mr. Saeid PARIZI sparizi@pmo.ir 

14 Italy Capt Lamberto Orlando LAMBERTI lambertoo.lamberti@marina.difesa.it  

15 Japan Mr. Shigeru Nakabayashi ico@jodc.go.jp  

16 

Korea 

Mr. Peter Hak Yoel YOU peterhak@korea.kr  

17 Mr. Hoyun KANG hykang@khra.kr  

18 Mr. Daehyun KIM kimdh@khra.kr  

19 New Zealand Adam Greenland agreenland@linz.govt.nz  

20 Norway Evert Flier Evert.Flier@kartverket.no  

21 

South Africa 

Capt Theo Stokes hydrosan@iafrica.com  

22 Cdr Philimon Ntwane Leshage leshage@yahoo.com  

23 Mr. Promise Khosa pkpkhosa@gmail.com  

24 
Turkey 

Burak Inan Mbshc.cb.coordinator@gmail.com 

25 M/s. Aysemin Erisir aerisir@shodb.gov.tr  

26 UK Mr. Jeff Bryant Jeff.bryant@ukho.gov.uk  
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27 
USA 

Calvin Martin calvin.martin2@navy.mil  

28 Stanley B. Harvey Stanley.b.harvey@navy.mil  

No ORGANIZ. PARTICIPANT EMAIL 

29 IHO Alberto Costa Neves alberto.neves@iho.int  
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